Plac Namn

Pojkar C
1 Jonathan Jonsson
Pojkar B

1 Olle Astrom
2 Anders Strindlund
3 Adam Lundmark

Klass 3

1 Robbin Fahlén Adahl
2 Mikael Sjoblom

3 Per Ake Strindlund
4 Moa Lindqvist

5 Anitha Backstréom
5 Sven-Erik Hogmark
5 Hans Nordstrém

8 Jan Clarin

9 Patric Jonsson

10 Peter Hedman

11 Einar Mattsson

12 Carina Akerblom
13 Owe Sjbberg

14 Sara Andersson

15 Maud Brunnstrém
15 Joakim Eriksson
Klass 2

1 Rolf Akerblom

2 Ingvar Velander

3 Lars-Gdran

Guldbrandsson
Kenneth Bylund
Jens Dahlin
Mikael Lindmark
Daniel Horngvist
Birgitta Malmgren
Alf Hjalmarsson
Lars Lindblom
Marcus Lindstrém

den 10 maj 2010
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Resultatlista

NT, Sollefted

Nationell tavling den 22 augusti 2009
Spelplats: Solleftea BGK Filt

Klubb

Sundsvalls BGK

Skoénsbergs SK
Skonsbergs SK
Skonsbergs SK

Ornskoldsviks BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Skodnsbergs SK
Umed Bangolfklubb
Umea Bangolfklubb
Ornskoldsviks BGK
Umed Bangolfklubb
Ostersunds BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Ostersunds BGK
Ornskoldsviks BGK
Sollefted BGK
Ornskoldsviks BGK
Haninge BGK
Umea Bangolfklubb
Ornskoldsviks BGK

Ostersunds BGK
Skoénsbergs SK
Sollefted BGK

Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skodnsbergs SK

Umea Bangolfklubb
Ornskoldsviks BGK
Ornskoldsviks BGK
Skellefted BGK

Ornskoldsviks BGK
Ornskoldsviks BGK

S1

54

41
43
45

31
33
34
36
38
38
38
40
41
42
46
47
54
56
64
64

33
33
33

33
33
33
34
35
36
36
36

S2 S:a

- 43
- 45

- 31
- 33
- 34
- 36
- 38
- 38
- 38
- 40
-4
- 42
- 46
- a7
- 54
- 56
- 64
- 64

- 33
- 33
- 33

- 33
- 33
- 33
- 34
- 35
- 36
- 36

Snitt

54,0

41,0
43,0
45,0

31,0
33,0
34,0
36,0
38,0
38,0
38,0
40,0
41,0
42,0
46,0
47,0
54,0
56,0
64,0
64,0

33,0
33,0
33,0

33,0
33,0
33,0
34,0
35,0
36,0
36,0
36,0

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn

Klass 2

12 Lars-Peter Sjodin
13 Ake Forsberg

14 Per Viklund
Klass 1

1 Jonas Eidenby

2 Hans Rydman

3 Mattias Brannstrém
4 Kjell Ove Grondahl
5 Bengt Neuman

6 Hans Lindstrém

7 Erik Berglund

8 Rickard Andersson
8 Torbjérn Johansson
8 Hans Velander

11 S-I Mellgvist

den 10 maj 2010

Klubb

Sollefted BGK
Ostersunds BGK
Sundsvalls BGK

Ostersunds BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skonsbergs SK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skonsbergs SK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Sollefted BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Skonsbergs SK

S1

38
42
44

30
32
33
34
36
37
40
40

41

S2 S:a

- 44

- 28
- 30
- 32
- 33
- 34
- 36
- 37
- 40
- 40
- 40

Snitt

38,0
42,0
44,0

28,0
30,0
32,0
33,0
34,0
36,0
37,0
40,0
40,0
40,0
41,0

Sida

2

av



